1
/

J /712¢a45% %2%&42244/ ' r' ‘ : r | : .s;" . ’sEssrsw No. M57189¢H 
/”747 Aﬁa%r'/'ﬁygy/ y | e | DT I |
74/
/é?Z%V*‘F/ Lﬂﬁ?k/gy AMENDMENT TO PROMISSORY NOTE

' THIS AMENDMENT is hereby made to the certain Promissory Note dated
May 18, 1993 , in the principal sum of TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
~AND NO100/THS

($200,000.00 ),

wherein ROGER A. FALCKEYand JANCE C. FALCKE, Husband and Wife s MARSHA L.

 TOMERLIN, PRESIDENT, ITILDO INC. N - Ano
are Makers and FRANK C. SAUNDERS and ROSALIE M. SAUNDERS, Trustees of the
FRANK AND ROSALIE SAUNDERS FAMILY TRUST,Dated March 10, 1994 |

' ) is Payee.

The terms of said promissory note are changed as follows:

THE MATURITY DATE OF SAID PROMISSORY NOTE,SECURED BY DEED OF TRUST 1S
HEREBY EXTENDED UNTIL MAY 14, 1996.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

Except as amended hereinabove, the terms and conditions of said original
promissory note shall continue to bind and insure to the benefit of the
parties hereto.__u e -

Date May 25, 1995

\ PAYEES:
/. -4i5fiznaéZ1i:;:;4§552542222222;==___
\ E C. FALCKE SAUNDERS TRUSTEE

MARSHA L. TCOCMERLIN,PREG. SAL E M. AbNDqu,‘TnUS TLE -

amend-note
: REOUE TEDBY
§~21 4¢LVZ&2/ET
oF

s%mmm La HEVADA
%5 JL31 108

367178 /.

I/ DEPUTY




